V.

VI.

Drug Treatment Court Advisory Committee

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

October 8th, 2025

Hilton Garden Inn-Red Lodge Rm

2465 Grant Rd
Billings, Montana

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Public Comment (on Agenda Matters Only)

Update on Financial and Grant Issues
e 11t Judicial District Adult Felony Court (Update)
e Other Grants-13t" ICWA and 8" Jud ATC (Update)
e Strategic Planning limited solicitation. (Action item)
New Business
¢ Identify underutilized courts-Utilization reports
e Subcommittee membership-recommendations
open for discussion
Policy Revision (review/discussion item)
e Census numbers in treatment courts (discussion
item)

Old Business

e Teleservices update-Provide update- NCE.

Other items, wrap up and next meeting date



