Drug Treatment Court Advisory Committee October 8th, 2025 Hilton Garden Inn-Red Lodge Rm 2465 Grant Rd Billings, Montana

AGENDA

I.	9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
II.	9:05 a.m.	Public Comment (on Agenda Matters Only)
III.	9:15 a.m.	Update on Financial and Grant Issues
		 11th Judicial District Adult Felony Court (<i>Update</i>) Other Grants-13th ICWA and 8th Jud ATC (<i>Update</i>) Strategic Planning limited solicitation. (<i>Action item</i>)
		New Business
		 Identify underutilized courts-Utilization reports Subcommittee membership-recommendations open for discussion
IV.	10:00 a.m.	Policy Revision (review/discussion item)
		• Census numbers in treatment courts (discussion item)
V .	9:45 a.m.	Old Business
		Teleservices update-Provide update- NCE.
VI.	10:00 a.m.	Other items, wrap up and next meeting date